TREBINJEOPEN
Trebinje, 2.11.2024

Statistika prijava

Sve discipline

Klub

Bosna - Sarajevo

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
KVS Leotar - Trebinje
Lausanne Aquatic

Leotar - Trebinje
Olymp-Banja Luka

Orka - Mostar

PK JUG DUBROVNIK

PK Orka

PSK CELICNI STIP

PVK Budva Budvanska Rivijera

PVK Aguatic Verde
PVK Buducnost

PVK JADRAN HERCEG NOVI

Sharks - Sarajevo

SPK Zrinjski - Mostar
Swim School-Herceg Novi
Velez - Mostar

Vpk Primorac Kotor

Takmicari
Mugki  Zenski
6 2
7 7
29 18
1 -
45 39
2 1
12 6
4 2
4 -
1 -
15 27
26 13
17 23
25 29
3 -
6 2
3 2
8 9
- 4

Ukupno

8
14
47

1
84

3
18

6

4

1
42
39
40
54

Pojedinacno
Mugki Zenski Ukupno

18 6 24
21 21 42
75 47 122

3 - 3
134 115 249
6 3 9

34 16 50
12 6 18
8 - 8

3 - 3

43 80 123
77 39 116
50 66 116
63 83 146

9 - 9
18 6 24
3 3 6
24 23 47
- 11 11

Stafete
Mugki  Zenski Ukupno

[
'
[

1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1
1 2 3
2 2 4
1 1 2
1 - 1
1 - 1

Ukupan broj 19 klubova

214 184 398

601 525 1.126

10 6 16

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to PK Fortuna
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